LIFTINGGERR
& SRAFETY

Part code

86150923024R0O

86150923024BL

86150923024NE

86150923524HX

8615092051

Size

150N

150N

150N

150N

150N

VSG Skipper 150n

Product information

Self-inflating life jacket with automatic and manual activation for easy use in all conditions. Approved and certified 1ISO 12402-3 (Class
150N).

Polymer quick-release buckle fastening system, secure and comfortable fit.
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST:

e Crotchstrap
e Automatic emergency light
e Sprayhood

Model
VSG SKIPPER LITE 150N AUTO RED
VSG SKIPPER LITE 150N AUTO BLUE
VSG SKIPPER LITE 150N AUTO BLACK
VSG SKIPPER 150N AUTO/HARNESS RED

VSG AIRBAG EVO 150N AUTO

Colour

Red

Blue

Black

Red
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